January 25th, 2018

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the meeting to be held on Monday, 29th January 2018 at 6:00 pm
in Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre.



Agenda

1.0 Apologies
2.0 Education Authority

Mr Gavin Boyd, Chief Executive & Ms Joyce Bill, Director of Education in attendance to make presentation.

3.0 CCMS

Mr Eugene O'Neill, Director of Workforce Planning & Governance in attendance to talk about the Education
Budget, its constraints and impacts.



Invitees

CliIr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org
ClirNaomi Baile naomi bailie@nmandd.org
ClrPatrick Brown patrick brown@nmandd.org
ClrRobert Burgess robert.burgess@nmandd.org
Clir StephenBums stephen.burns@nmandd.org
Lorraine Buns lorraine.burns@nmandd_org
ClrPete Byme T pete.byrne@nmandd.org
CirMichael Carr " michael.car@nmandd.org
Mrs Dorinnia Carvile ~~~ dorinnia.carvile@nmandd.org
Clrchariecasey " charliecasey@nmandd.org
Clir Wiliam Clarke william. clarke @nmandd.org
cirGarth Craig garth craig@nmandd.org
CirbermotCuran " dermotcurran@nmandd.org
Ms Alice Curan T alice.curran@nmandd.org
CirlauraDevin laura.devlin@nmandd.org
Cirseanboran " seandoran@nmandd.org
ClrCadogan Enright cadogan.enright@nmandd.org
Cir Gillan Fitzpatrick gillianfitzpatrick@nmandd.org
cirGlyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org
MrLiam Hamnaway liam hannaway@nmandd.org
Clr Valerie Harte 0 valerie harte@nmandd.org
CirHarry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org
CirTemy Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org
cirbavid Hyland david.hyland@nmandd.org
Miss VeronicaKeegan ~ veronicakeegan@nmandd.org
Mrs Sheila Kieran 0 sheila kieran@nmandd.org
CirlizKimmins liz.Kimmins@nmandd.org
ClirMickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org
MrMichael Lipsett michael lipsett@nmandd.org
ClrKate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org
Ciir Jil Macaley " jl.macauley@nmandd.org
MrsReginaMackn " reginamackin@nmandd.org
Colette McAteer colette mcateer@nmandd.org
Clr Declan McAteer declan mcateer@nmandd.org
Patricia McKeever patricia,mckeever@nmandd.org
ClrOksana McMahon oksana.mcmahon@nmandd.org
Clr Andrew McMurray andrew memurray@nmandd.org
Eileen McParland eileen. meparland@nmandd.org
Ms Carmel Morgan carmel.morgan@nmandd.org
CirRoisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org
clirMark Murnin mark murnin@nmandd.org




ClIr Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org

Ms Patricia Oakes patricia.oakes@nmandd.org
ClirBrianQuinn T brian.quinn@nmandd.org
CirHenry Reily henry reilly@nmandd.org
Clr Michael Ruane michael ruane@nmandd.org
Clir Michael Savage michael.savage@nmandd.org
Clr Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org
CirGary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org
sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org
cirbavid Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org
caroline Taylor " Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk
Ciir Jarlath Tinnelty jarlath tinnelly @nmandd.org
clirdohn Trainor " john.trainor@nmandd.org
Central Support Unit central support@nmandd.org
Ciir wiliam Walker " wilamwalker@nmandd.org
Mrs Marie Ward marie ward@nmandd.org




